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. 26 [ 100521190900221755 ~
L- 26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N992830 0.00 2,926,717.00 12,488,129,178.32
" 26 | 100657650900087869
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N112147 0.00 3,012,258.00 12,491,141,436.32
26 | 100519060830508642
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N475819 0.00 3,016,535.00 12,494,157,971.32
26 | 100549910900152032
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N549442 0.00 3,043,016.00 12,497,200,987.32
26 | 100545600890303368
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N480761 0.00 3,065,900.00 12,500,266,887.32
26 | 100643710800176090
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO038116 0.00 3,086,154.00 12,503,353,041.32
26 | 100534450806015085
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO036753 0.00 3,110,735.00 12,506,463,776.32
26 | 100527080830085847
26 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO0B9246 0.00 3,112,977.00 12,509 ,576,753.32
26 | 100539290830124778
26 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N541787 0.00 3,143,398.00 12,512,720,151.32
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N573918 0.00 3,195,615.00 12,515,915,766.32
26 | 100531050830110727
26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N118624 0.00 3,202,630.00 12,519,118,396.32
3 26 | 100656650811031483
é < 26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N569887 0.00 3,271,057.00 12,522,389,453.32
§ g | 26 |100547850830004237
§ g 26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N049514 0.00 3,295,208.00 12,525,684,661.32
E 8 | 26 |100529600900057349
H 26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N633588 0.00 3,295,595.00 12,528,980,256.32
3 26 | 100543740830090207
8 26 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N992735 0.00 3,388,031.00 12,532,368,287.32
S 26 | 100656590809011822
26| RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N467674 0.00 3.421,738.00 12.535.790.025.32 v
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1 DIA TRANSACCION IDENT. DEBITOS CREDITOS SALDO

01 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO91161) 0.00 503,939.00 65,307,754.23
01 | 100833450805010556

01 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N106322 0.00 3,066,969.00 68,374,723.23
01 |200857900900076049

01 | TRANSF DESDE BCO BOGOTA 0000000 0.00 1,490,700.00 69,865,423.23
01 |PAGO CON ABONO CUENTA N113278 0.00 5,017,524.00 74,882,947.23
01 |PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N910815 0.00 264,128.00 75,147,075.23
02 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N155762 000 168,20200 75,305,367.23
02 | 100816470045435690

02 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N819903 0.00 1,422,374.00 76,727,741.23
02 |100792810900277792

02 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N847822 0.00 2,810,381.00 79,538,122.23
02 |200745460835000331

02 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N161507 0.00 4,421,367.00 83,959,489.23
02 | 100808110830124778

02 | TRASLADO ENVIADO VIA SEBRA M216024 75,305,367.23 0.00 8,654,122.00
02 |PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N103624 0.00 132,303.00 8,786,425.00
05 |PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N673329 0.00 55,000.00 8,841,425.00
05 |PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N720510 0.00 7,933,800.00 16,775,225.00
06 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N586196 0.00 4,150,367.00 20,925,592.00
06 | 100843440830509385

06 |PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N536440 0.00 566,700.00 21,492,292 00
07 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N672108 0.00 1,756,007.00 23,248,299.00
07 | 100815340824004939

07 |PAGO CON ABONO CUENTA N467679 0.00 866,211.00 24,114,510.00
07 |PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N943263 0.00 2,484,500.00 26,599,010.00
07 |PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N942174 0.00 2,484,500.00 29,083,510.00
07 |PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N756789 0.00 2,833,500.00 31,917,010.00
08 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N913913 0.00 3.122.417.00 35.039.427.00





